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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO DATA
INFRAÇÃO

DATA
VENCIMENTO

DATA
PAGAMENTO

VALOR PAGO
(R$)

VALOR
ACUMULADO (R$)

MATRICULA
AGENTE FUNSET

1   M30024989 20/02/2014   11/07/2022   04/07/2022       68,10       68,10       5209     3,40
2   M30032472 29/11/2015   11/07/2022   04/07/2022       153,23       221,33       6246     7,66
3   M30029022 19/12/2014   11/07/2022   05/07/2022       102,15       323,48       5818     5,10
4   M30031489 17/08/2014   11/07/2022   05/07/2022       102,15       425,63       5653     5,10
5   M30040244 16/03/2015   26/10/2018   05/07/2022       127,69       553,32       5646     6,38
6   M30010398 21/11/2011   28/12/2015   11/07/2022       85,13       638,45       6248     4,25
7   M30054859 03/12/2016   06/09/2022   11/07/2022       156,18       794,63       5209     7,80
8   M30042516 10/09/2015   06/09/2022   12/07/2022       102,15       896,78       7730     5,10
9   M30048115 16/04/2017   06/09/2022   15/07/2022       234,77       1.131,55       5675     11,73
10   M28936144 11/12/2007   22/07/2013   18/07/2022       85,13       1.216,68       5693     4,25
11   M30041267 16/02/2017   28/07/2017   26/07/2022       130,16       1.346,84       7768     6,50
12   M30004493 24/01/2011   26/12/2016   27/07/2022       85,13       1.431,97       6236     4,25
13   M30012446 14/03/2012   18/08/2017   27/07/2022       191,54       1.623,51       5669     9,57
14   M30014939 27/06/2012   30/10/2017   27/07/2022       85,13       1.708,64       6246     4,25
15   M30041019 09/06/2015   25/05/2018   28/07/2022       191,54       1.900,18       7766     9,57
16   M30041020 09/06/2015   25/05/2018   28/07/2022       574,62       2.474,80       7766     28,73
17   M30053786 22/04/2016   06/09/2022   28/07/2022       102,15       2.576,95       73241     5,10
18   M30053198 16/10/2015   15/01/2016   29/07/2022       127,69       2.704,64       5659     6,38
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